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Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
MG Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-1
1-Ma(22 to 31-Mar22

GSTIN/UlN :36ABLF|\.47631F123
Page'1

1-Mat-221o 31-Mar-22

Particulars

Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return

lncluded in HSN/SAC Summary
lntimplete lnfomation in HSN/SAC Summary (Conections needed)

Not relevant in this Return

Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

Voucher Count

631

10

10
0

621

0

Particulars
Outward Supplies

Local Sales

Taxable

Exempted

Taxable Amount

53,88,863.00

26,71,962.00

Total Outward Supplies 80,60,825.00

Tax Amount

4,08,'t 70.02

4,08,170.O2

4,08,170.02



Mehta & Modi Realty Kowkur LLP
MG Road. Ranigunj

Secunderabad

GSTR-I - Voucher Register
1-Mar22 to 31-Mar22

Vouchers of Sales Taxable
Page 1

1-lllar22 to 31.ft|ar22
Date Particulars GSTIN/UIN Vch Type Vch No. Taxable

Amount
sAU10096 7.250.00
sAU10097 7,250.00
sAUl0098 7.800.00
sAU10099 5 21.333 00

sAL/10100 5,65,916 00

sAU10101 22.650.00
sAU10102 8.70,666 00
sAU10103 8,70,666.00

sAU10104 8,70,666.00

sAU10'105 16,44,666.00

53,EE,E63.00

31.{a.A

31.a.4
31. ar'22

lrh.22
3U,lar{2

31{e.2
31l,la?2

31{a.A
3l- ar.A

3l-llar.A

Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales
Sales

lnbgntd Ter

Amount
1 .015.00
1 .015.00
1,092.00

19,549.99
21 .221 .85

566.25
32.649.98
32.649.98
32.649.98
61.674.98

1.015.00
1.015.00
1.092.00

19,549.99
21.221.85

566.25
32.649.98
32.649.98
32,649.98
61,674.98

9.280.00
9,280.00
9,984.00
8,21,100m

8,91,319.m

23,783.00
13,n,300.00

13,i1,3m.m

13,71,3mm

25,m,350 m

E1,6E,996.O

CentralTax State Tar Cess Total Tax lnvoice
Amount Amount Amount Amount Amount

oTHLoAN-lGdaka & Modi Housrng

oTHtoAN-Xadakia E Mdi Housng

oINLoA *d Pllos,bfrlft lbtnPhfu'r
:ilsl.Frr |l0{.{s l, Gagdrm (In llm
CUSi.f ]al hSm h0urti P [thrJ4rCr P

0rrlJAll.S0,ll$f Vh Lf odiHorng

:lsT.Fler $e-20 [t llod ftun! Pvtud

lisi-fla N0.&211 ls.Itd fhxq Pvtt-t

aUSIfla No.S212 ltislld lhrd! ht tfr

Cl,lST.FlalN}&2trg UodiHousr{ P Lld

Grand Total

36MDCR2M70127

36MDCR20170127

36AABCM4761E1ZM

2,030.00
2,030.00
2,184.00
39.099.98
42.443.70

1.132.50
65.239.S5

65.299.96

65,299.96

1,23349.S

2,04,0E5.01 4, 170.02

36ADBFS3288A2Z7
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